
                 2023 ADULT SAND VOLLEYBALL

 TEAMS
1. Dunhumby Dreamers 1   W7-L5

League Contact: Tyler Furuseth 2. Dunhumby Dreamers 2   W7-L5
3. Ctrl-Ace                           W9-L3
4. Net Ninjas                       W2-L10

*ALL GAMES TO BE PLAYED ROGERS AQUATIC CENTER SAND VOLLEYBALL COURTS
ADDRESS: 1707 S 26TH ST ROGERS AR, 72758

Mon. Aug 7 Thu. Aug 10 Mon. Aug 14
6:00 PM 1 X 2 6:00 PM 3 X 4 6:00 PM 2 X 4
7:00 PM 1 X 2 7:00 PM 3 X 4 7:00 PM 2 X 4

X X X  X X X 

Thu. Aug 17 Mon. Aug 21 Thu. Aug 24
6:00 PM 1 X 3 6:00 PM 1 X 4 6:00 PM 2 X 3
7:00 PM 1 X 3 7:00 PM 1 X 4 7:00 PM 2 X 3

X X X X X X

Mon. Aug 28 Thu. Aug 31 Mon. Sept 4
6:00 PM 2 X 4 6:00 PM 1 X 3 6:00 PM
7:00 PM 2 X 4 7:00 PM 1 X 3 7:00 PM

X X X  X X

Thu. Sept 7 Mon Sept 11 Thu. Sept 14
6:00 PM 1 X 2 6:00 PM 6:00 PM 2 X 3
7:00 PM 1 X 2 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 2 X 3

X X X X X

Tournament
Mon. Sept 18 Thu. Sept 21 Mon. Sept 25

6:00 PM 3 X 4 6:00 PM 1 X 4 6:00 PM 1 X 2
7:00 PM 3 X 4 7:00 PM 1 X 4 7:00 PM 3 X 4

X X X X X X
(Single EliminationTournament)

Tournament
Thu. Sept 28

6:00 PM  X (Winner of games on Sept 25 will play
7:00 PM @ 6 on Thursday the 28th)

X






